
Ergebnisse: Spieltag 6 12.11.2006

16 VBK Braunschweig - 3064:2939

Erich  Gerdts

Michael Donath

Dieter Guttek

Dieter Steinki

Hartmut Friedrich

Rudi Bittermann

17 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel - 2892:2932

Gerd Schäffer

David Ahrens

Eike Schnorbus

Stefan Groß

Carsten Strobach

Martin König

18 KV Wolfsburg 2 - 3016:3060

Arnd Borchert

Hans-Joachim Brandt

Helmut Schie

Gerhard Sleutel

Jürgen Plonske

Fritz Neumann

Tabelle:   

Platz Mannschaft Kegelzahl

1 SVGermania Helmstedt 5 13 : 2 216 : 174 14862

2 VBK Braunschweig 6 12 : 6 256 : 212 17869

3 ASG Hildesheim 5 10 : 5 211 : 178 14728

4 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 6 7 : 11 230 : 238 17688

5 KV Wolfsburg 3 6 7 : 11 213 : 255 17838

6 KV  Wolfsburg 2 6 2 : 16 199 : 268 17128

R. Schlimper

Fachwart Classic

0:3

503 / 9

Herta Bäumann

Maren Strich

464 / 4

Michael Heim

Jan Bornemann

528 / 9

Christoph Gerke

484 / 5

534 / 11

Timo Polk

482 / 4

ASG Hildesheim

 KV Wolfsburg 3

SV Germania Helmstedt

450 / 2

525 / 12

493 / 6

Sabine Stasch

Martina Bergmann

Mandy Strich

34:44

508 / 8

568 / 12

512 / 10

471 / 2

509 / 9

496 / 6 Thomas Rudolph / Ralf Reschke

500 / 8

474 / 3

Peter Rabius

Hans-Hörg Witczak

Andreas Schmidt

Stefan Hexkes

497 / 7Karin Stute

462 / 1
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475 / 5

430 / 1

Benjamin Wehe

495 / 5

515 / 11

487 / 4

506 / 7

2:1 47:31

PunkteSpiele Unterbewertung

Frank Bornemann

461 / 3

516 / 11

506 / 6

530 / 0

557 / 12

480 / 3

510 / 10

0:3 38:40

477 / 2

466 / 1 Andreas Flohr 519 / 8

513 / 7



Platz Name Ø Kegel

1. Hartmut Friedrich VBK Braunschweig 6 59 513
2. Martin König Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 6 55 510
3. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 6 52 512
4. Martina Bergmann KV Wolfsburg 3 6 51 508
5. Hans-Jörg Witczak ASG Hildesheim 5 51 506
6. Arnd Borchert KV Wolfsburg 2 5 44 512
7. Andreas Schmidt ASG Hildesheim 5 44 502
8. Frank Bornemann SV Germania Helmstedt 5 42 505
9. Rudi Bittermann VBK Braunschweig 5 42 505

10. Carsten Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 6 41 498
11. Stefan Hexkes ASG Hildesheim 5 39 506
12. Peter Rabius jun. ASG Hildesheim 5 39 500
13. David Ahrens Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 6 38 500
14. Andreas Flohr SV Germania Helmstedt 5 37 496
15. Heinz Wäschenbach SV Germania Helmstedt 4 36 500
16. Britta Degenhardt KV Wolfsburg 3 4 34 513
17. Jan Bornemann SV Germania Helmstedt 4 34 504
18. Sabine Stasch KV Wolfsburg 3 5 34 499
19. Helmut Schie KV Wolfsburg 2 5 33 502
20. Timo Polk SV Germania Helmstedt 5 33 495
21. Stefan Groß Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 6 33 485
22. Jürgen Plonske KV Wolfsburg 2 6 30 484
23. Michael Krüger KV Wolfsburg 2 4 28 509
24. Karin Stute KV Wolfsburg 3 5 28 493
25. Dieter Guttek VBK Braunschweig 5 28 487
26. Cassandra Cyrol KV Wolfsburg 3 5 27 496
27. Dieter Steinki VBK Braunschweig 6 27 481
28. Wolfgang Flegel VBK Braunschweig 4 25 476
29. Thomas Rudolph ASG Hildesheim 5 24 478
30. Hans-Joachim Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 6 24 473
31. Erich Gerdts VBK Braunschweig 3 22 505
32. Andreas Reetz Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 4 22 482
33. Christoph Gerke SV Germania Helmstedt 5 20 476
34. Maren Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 5 19 478
35. Lutz Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 4 19 477
36. Günter Probst KV Wolfsburg 2 3 17 511
37. Fritz Neumann KV Wolfsburg 2 5 15 463
38. Mandy Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 3 14 493
39. Michael Heim SV Germania Helmstedt 2 14 489
40. Eike Schnorbus Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 4 14 460
41. Gerd Sleutel KV Wolfsburg 2 1 10 530
42. Gerd Schäffer Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 10 484
43. Benjamin Wehe ASG Hildesheim 3 10 467
44. Herta Bäumann KV Wolfsburg 3 5 8 465
45. Christoph Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 5 506
46. Ralf Reschke ASG Hildesheim 3 4 458
47. Dieter Einbeck VBK Braunschweig 2 3 445
48. Wolfgang Menzky KV Wolfsburg 2 1 3 413
49. Tim Gambig ASG Hildesheim 1 2 400

SpieleMannschaft Punkte
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